
 
 
 

ST. JOSEPH’S COLLEGE OF COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS) 
Post Graduation Department – M.Com / MIB / PGDP 

Guest Lectures 2017-18 
 

June 2017 – October 7 
 

Date / From Day / To Month / Events 

JUNE – 2017 

21.6.2017 Wednesday  ​Commercial laws in America ​by​  Prof. Russell Powell ​to 
M.Com (FA), I year students. 

JULY – 2017 

4.7.2017 Tuesday Environmental Accounting ​by Prof. Augustine Amaldass 
SJCC, to M.Com (FA) and M.Com(IB) , I year students 

24.7.2017 Monday “​GST, Is India prepared​? By CA Rohit G. to II year 
M.Com & M.Com (IB)students 

26.7.2017 Wednesday 
Financial Inclusions ​to I & II year M.Com   students by 
CMA Raveendranatha Kaushik, Institute of International 
Trade(IIT) 

AUGUST 2017 
   

11.8.2017 Friday Electronic Database interchange by Mohan K.R. to  II year 
M.Com & M.Com (IB) 

   

17.8.2017 Thursday 
ICDS and Ind AS by Ms. Asha (KPMG) ​to  II year M.Com, I 
year M.Com & M.Com (FA)  - 2 – 4 pm ​(Confirmed​) 
GL on How to write Research Paper by Dr. Ramchandran to I 
year M.Com. & M.Com(FA) 11 am – 1 pm​(Confirmed​) 

18.8.2017 Friday GL on How to write Research Paper by Dr. Ramchandran to I 
year M.Com (IB) 11am -1 pm ​(Confirmed​) 

21.8.2017 Monday Export and Import Promotion to M and II M.Com(IB) by Mr. 
Sandeep Kumar at2 pm 

   

24.8.2017 Thursday Initiatives and Issues of Startups by  Kriti Simha to I & II 
M.Com (IB)- 1.30 – 3.30 pm(​Confirmed) 

   

11.9.2017 Monday Stock market segment (Derivatives Market) and Private 
Equity by Gowri Shankar  to II year M.Com & M.Com(IB). 

5/1/2018 Friday Financial Markets for M.Com (FA,IB and General) I years 
students by Mr. Glen  
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